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Sample Size: 1623 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 30th September - 1st October 2019

Westminster VI Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | 2 |B*tf con | Lab | “® [Remain| Leave | Male |Female|18-2425-49 | 5064 | 65+ | ABCH | C2DE |London | REStOf [Midiands Iy i 1 otiand
Dem | Party Dem South | /Wales
Weighted Sample 1623 | 393 | 249 | 267 | 144 | 536 | 502 | 91 | 625 | 669 | 786 | 837 | 179 | 683 | 386 | 375 925 | 698 | 195 | 542 | 351 | 396 | 140
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
12-14 30 Sep
Sep -10ct

Imagine Britain does not leave the European
Union by 31 October after MPs vote to block it.
To what extent do you think this would or would
not be the fault of Boris Johnson?

Entirely his fault 12 10 0 20 18 1 2 15 21 15 4 13 6 16 7 11 9 11 8 14 10 6 9 14

His fault to a large extent 15 16 3 31 29 4 6 27 23 27 6 15 16 23 16 15 12| 17 15 20 14 12 16 23

His fault to a moderate extent 13 13 6 20 20 5 7 18 18 18 8 12 14 17 17 8 9 13 13 11 11 14 15 17
His fault to a small extent 10 10 14 5 11 9 13 9 13 12 11 10 11 100 13 11 5 11 10 12 12 11 10 6
Not his fault at all 37 36 73 9 11 78 65 18 15 16 64 42 31 11 30 42 55| 35 38 29 40 40 35 29

Don't know 13 15 4 15 11 4 7 13 10 12 8 8 21 23 17 12 10| 13 16 15 13 16 15 12
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